
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Boys - 1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Dover 00:16:07.00 27

2 Indian Valley 00:16:43.04 28

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tusky Valley 00:15:16.28 4

Newcomerstown 00:16:04.99 2

Claymont 00:12:14.27 1

Garaway 00:15:28.03 1

Welty 00:17:10.82 1

Tuscarawas C.C. 00:20:04.83 1
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Boys - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Dover 00:16:07.00 6 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 460 Daniel Norman 00:14:29.30 1

2 11 461 Trenton Parker 00:16:08.56 5

3 12 458 Kaleb Hart 00:16:19.00 6

4 13 457 Max Cooley 00:16:41.14 7

5 14 459 Mark Keene 00:16:57.02 8

6 21 456 Reid Lieser 00:22:57.63 (11)

2 Indian Valley 00:16:43.04 5 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 545 Cooper Anthony 00:14:54.92 2

2 8 499 Evan Gray 00:15:06.62 3

3 10 498 Mason Curran 00:15:48.81 4

4 16 497 Owen Compston 00:17:39.63 9

5 20 500 Silas Jones 00:20:05.24 10
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Boys - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 385 Sam McCue 8th 00:12:14.27 Claymont

2 0 674 Bryson Eckelberry 7th 00:13:04.60 Newcomerstown

3 0 978 Tyus Lieser 8th 00:13:57.33 Tusky Valley

4 1 460 Daniel Norman 8th 00:14:29.30 Dover

5 0 975 Raun Tedrick 7th 00:14:35.05 Tusky Valley

6 0 977 Kayvin Handrich 8th 00:14:37.58 Tusky Valley

7 2 545 Cooper Anthony 8th 00:14:54.92 Indian Valley

8 3 499 Evan Gray 7th 00:15:06.62 Indian Valley

9 0 481 Chris Beachy 8th 00:15:28.03 Garaway

10 4 498 Mason Curran 7th 00:15:48.81 Indian Valley

11 5 461 Trenton Parker 8th 00:16:08.56 Dover

12 6 458 Kaleb Hart 8th 00:16:19.00 Dover

13 7 457 Max Cooley 8th 00:16:41.14 Dover

14 8 459 Mark Keene 8th 00:16:57.02 Dover

15 0 985 Tristan Berry 8th 00:17:10.82 Welty

16 9 497 Owen Compston 7th 00:17:39.63 Indian Valley

17 0 976 Noah Troyer 7th 00:17:55.14 Tusky Valley

18 0 673 Diego Berkshire 7th 00:19:05.39 Newcomerstown

19 0 688 Gavin Virag 7th 00:20:04.83 Tuscarawas C.C.

20 10 500 Silas Jones 7th 00:20:05.24 Indian Valley

21 (11) 456 Reid Lieser 7th 00:22:57.63 Dover
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